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John Lewis Stock Number 77062904 

Name Korean EBBQ sauce X 

Ingredients 

Brown Sugar [Sugar, Cane Molasses], Cider Vinegar, 
Soybean paste (27.3%) [Soybean Paste (Water, Soybean 
Wheat Flour, Salt, Wheat, Koji), Distilled Alcohol (Barley, 
Wheat), Defatted Soybean Powder, Flavour Enhancer (E 
621), Mustard Powder, Salt], Coffee, Soy Sauce [ Water, 
Soybean, Wheat, Salt], Garlic, Water, Rapeseed Oil, 
Spices, Xanthan Gum (E415). 
 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold            Contains:  
Contains: Gluten (Wheat, Barley), Mustard, Soybean. Produced on a site which handles other allergens 
 

May contain statements N/A 

Net Quantity 396g 

Country of Origin Ireland 

Storage Instructions Please store in dark, dry space 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Apt 1, 9 South Circular Road, Portobello, 
Dublin, D08F7H2 

Instructions for use 

 

Ready to eat 

 

 

 

Alcoholic Strength 0 

Suitable for vegetarians YES 

Suitable for vegans YES 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers N/A 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers NO 



Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers YES 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers YES 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers YES 

Free from alcohol YES 

Free from artificial flavours NO 

Free from artificial colours NO 

 


